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Check-choke valve, Series CC0O2-AL

- Qn 2»1 = 360-540 I/min

- direction of throttle 2 » 1

- exhaust air throttling

- push-in fitting / External thread

Working pressure min./max. 0,5...10 bar
Ambient temperature min./max. -10...70°C
Medium temperature min./max. -10...70°C
Medium Compressed air

Technical data

Throttle bore

%)
R412007688 a6 G1/8 3,5 mm 360 I/min
R412007664 a6 G 1/4 4,5 mm 540 I/min
R412007689 a8 G1/8 3,5 mm 360 I/min
R412007614 a8 G 1/4 4,5 mm 540 I/min

Nominal flow Qn at 6 bar and Ap = 1 bar

Technical information

Housing Aluminum
Flow control screw Brass
Seals Acrylonitrile butadiene rubber
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R412007689
R412007614

a6
a6
@8
@8

G1/8
G 1/4
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G 1/4

41.2
46.9
41.2
46.9

5.1 13 23.3 14 8 15 30.2 10
6.2 16 2588 17 9.8 19 35.3 13
5.1 13.8 24.3 14 8 15 31.2 10
6.2 16 26.2 17 9.8 19 35.7 13
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